
House Pinot Noir  Table wine, decanted.

House Cabernet Sauvignon  Table wine, decanted.

Mendoza Station Malbec  Argentina
Aromas of black cherry and dark fruits. Blackberry, cassis, and plum on the palate.

Porta Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon  Maipo Valley
Aromas of red, black fruit, mint, and spices. Delicate, fruity, and elegant on the palate with good
structure and nice ripe tannins

Miglianico Montupoli Montepulciano  Italy
Aromas of wild berry, dried herbs with hints of black pepper and smoke. Medium bodied with fresh
fruit, light tannins, and medium acidity.

OZV Zinfandel  California
Flavors of sweet cherries, blackberries and earthy spice. Jammy and robust through the long finish.

12 45

13 52

13 52

16 65

15 60

14 56

Red  Wines

Beer
Guinness Stout  

Stella Artois  

Yuengling Lager  

Manhattan Project
IPA  

Deep Ellum IPA  

8

7

7

7

7

Trinity Cider
Watermelon  

Corona  

Seasonal  

Modelo Negra  

7

7

8

10



Rosé

Bubbles
Santa Vittoria Moscato D'Asti  Italy
Remarkably aromatic, characterized by floral aromas with peach, apricot and fresh sweet grape
juice notes.

Segura Viudas Cava  Spain
Aromas of white fruits, citrus and tropical fruits, and light floral notes.

Lamberti Prosecco Extra Dry  Italy
Floral aromas with peach and tropical fruit notes. Lively and effervescent, the palate is clean and
crisp with balanced acidity and a lingering finish.

14 56

12 48

15 69

Sparkling Rosé 

House Rosé Table wine.

Balea Txakoli Rosé Basque, Spain
Lightly sparkling with delicate wild red berry flavors, an electric, driving acidity, a refreshing salinity
& a crisp, vibrant finish.

14 56

14 56

17 68

House Chardonnay  Table wine.

La Delizia Pinot Grigio  Italy
Lively wine full of ripe peach and grapefruit flavors.

Mato Bay Sauvignon Blanc  Marlborough, New Zealand
Refreshing tropical and passionfruit flavors with aromas of zesty grapefruit on the nose. It has a
fresh, structured acidity and a clean, lingering finish.

12 45

13 52

14 56

White Wine



Sweets 

Pumpkin Spice Tiramisu -  layers of coffee soaked sponge cake, mascarpone cream,
pumpkin, warm spices

Port & Cheese  - 3oz Pour and Assorted cheese.

Lemon Cake  lemon curd, whipped cream

Italian Cream Cake -  mascarpone, orange, warm spices, pecans, coconut

Affogato  Texas vanilla ice cream, fresh shot of espresso/ decaf

Torta Caprese  Torta Caprese - espresso, chocolate, mascarpone, amaretti crumble

14

11

12

10

8

14

Caffè /Non-Alcoholic
Cappuccino 

Espresso/Cortado 

Double Espresso 

Americano/Decaf 

Hot Tea 

Soft Drinks 

Juice 

Sparkling Water 

5

3.25

7

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

In Partnership with Nena Postreria



Old Fashioned  bourbon, bitters, simple syrup, maraschino cherry, orange twist.
Woodford Double Oaked 3

Manhattan  whiskey, sweet vermouth, bitters, maraschino cherry.

Espresso Martini  vodka, espresso liqueur, fresh brewed espresso, simple syrup.
add Baileys 2

Moscow Mule  vodka, ginger beer, lime juice, mint.

Mojito  spiced rum, simple syrup, mint, lime juice, sparkling water.

French 75  gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, champagne, lemon twist.
add St. Germain 2

Cosmopolitan  vodka, orange liqueur, lime juice, cranberry juice.

Dirty Martini  gin or vodka, extra dry vermouth, green olive cocktail brine, green olive garnish.
add blue cheese olives 2

Harvey Wallbanger  vodka, orange juice, Galliano Liqueur, orange wedge and cherry

Gin & Tonic  gin, tonic, lime wheel, star anise, cinnamon stick.

Cuba Libre  rum, coke, lime wheel.

Negroni  gin, campari, sweet vermouth, orange peel.

Aperol Spritz  aperol, sparkling wine, sparkling water, orange wedge.
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15

15
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14
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13

13

13

12

12

9
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Classic Cocktails 

Mocktails 
Cherry Mint Spritz  cherry, mint, lime juice, grenadine, simple syrup, sparkling water

Orange Ginger Smash  mint, orange, grenadine, ginger beer.

9

9


